
Pachet tipizate

I.D.: 44162730

Data publicarii	10.10.19	Coduri CPV	30199000-0 22810000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	-----------------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.418,70 RON - 2.418,70 RON

Descriere: 1 Bon cu valoare fixa -2 Buc 816 2,40 1.958,40 2 Factura A5 3 exemplare/set 50 seturi 150 file RQ Buc 24 6,00 144,00 3 Chitanta A6 3 ex//set/ 50 150 file hrs Buc 48 5,00 240,00 4 Registru casa autocopiativ 2 exemplare/set 50 seturi 100 file RQ Buc 10 7,63 76,30
